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9  PASKOVA Viktoria 13.10.2008 SVK A 38.80 32 34 34 34

8  WLODARCZYK Roza 13.12.2007 POL A 39.20 37 37 40 40

7  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 37.20 38 40 41 41

6  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 39.50 40 42 44 42

5
 KOSTADINOVA Boyana 

Todorova
31.01.2008 BUL A 39.90 40 43 45 45

4  BARADZINAVA Varvara 23.07.2007 BLR A 39.70 44 47 49 49

3  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR A 39.50 47 49 50 50

2  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR A 39.90 48 50 53 50

1  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 40.00 52 54 56 54

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U 15 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 54  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR X        
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9  PASKOVA Viktoria 13.10.2008 SVK A 38.80 42 45 45 42

8  WLODARCZYK Roza 13.12.2007 POL A 39.20 47 51 51 47

7  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 37.20 49 51 52 49

6  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 39.50 50 50 52 50

5
 KOSTADINOVA Boyana 

Todorova
31.01.2008 BUL A 39.90 50 53 56 53

4  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR A 39.50 54 57 59 57

3  BARADZINAVA Varvara 23.07.2007 BLR A 39.70 58 60 60 60

2  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR A 39.90 59 61 66 61

1  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 40.00 65 68 69 69

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U 15 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 68  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR X  X      

C.&JERK 69  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR X  X      

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15
W1

5
E17

W1

7

EJ

U
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U
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E
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E



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR A 39.90 50 61 111

3  BARADZINAVA Varvara 23.07.2007 BLR A 39.70 49 60 109

4  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR A 39.50 50 57 107

5
 KOSTADINOVA Boyana 

Todorova
31.01.2008 BUL A 39.90 45 53 98

6  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 39.50 42 50 92

7  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 37.20 41 49 90

8  WLODARCZYK Roza 13.12.2007 POL A 39.20 40 47 87

9  PASKOVA Viktoria 13.10.2008 SVK A 38.80 34 42 76

RESULTS WOMEN 40 Kg U 15 TOTAL

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

1  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 40.00 54 69 123

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 122  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR X        

TOTAL 123  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR X  X      

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15
W1

5
E17

W1

7

EJ

U

WJ

U
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E
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E



4 385  KOSTADINOVA Boyana Todorova 31.01.2008 BUL 106 39.90 40 43 45 45 50 53 56 53 98

2 313  PASKOVA Viktoria 13.10.2008 SVK 81 38.80 32 34 34 34 42 45 45 42 76

3 342  NAUMOVA Sofiia 17.02.2006 UKR 107 39.50 47 49 50 50 54 57 59 57 107

5 590  BEKTAS Aysu 21.11.2007 TUR 114 39.90 48 50 53 50 59 61 66 61 111

1 17  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR 100 39.50 40 42 44 42 50 50 52 50 92

9 911  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT 90 37.20 38 40 41 41 49 51 52 49 90

8 874  BARADZINAVA Varvara 23.07.2007 BLR 108 39.70 44 47 49 49 58 60 60 60 109

7 807  WLODARCZYK Roza 13.12.2007 POL 100 39.20 37 37 40 40 47 51 51 47 87

6 761  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR 125 40.00 52 54 56 54 65 68 69 69 123

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL - 19 - 28 August 2021

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik HELGENSSON - SWE

Arayik ALAVERDYAN - ARM

Zbigniew OSTROWSKI - POL

Center Referee:

Marie - Helene BONNAMATR - FRAReferee:

Ina VERAMEICHYK - BLR

Res. Referee:

Raimo TURUNEN - FIN

Manfred HUBER - AUT

Tech. Controller: Dominika MISTERSKA - ZASOWSKA - POL

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Triin PODERSO - EST

Timekeeper: Ivan LIUBIANETS - BLRViktor SLOBOD - UKR

Milan MIHAJLOVIC - SRB

Session no.: 08/20 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Trond KVILLHAUG - NOR

@Start:1



8  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH A 44.10 37 39 41 39

7  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA A 44.90 40 44 47 47

6  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 BLR A 44.60 47 51 51 47

5
 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 

Mira
01.01.2008 HUN A 44.90 47 49 49 49

4  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 44.60 51 51 53 51

3  LODZINSKA Amelia Wiktoria 05.01.2008 POL A 44.20 50 52 54 54

2  IMANGULOVA Aleksandra 22.07.2007 RUS A 44.80 52 54 57 54

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 44.20 55 56 58 58

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U 15 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



8  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH A 44.10 47 51 51 51

7  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA A 44.90 50 55 55 55

6  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 BLR A 44.60 55 60 63 63

5
 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 

Mira
01.01.2008 HUN A 44.90 60 63 66 63

4  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 44.60 62 64 66 64

3  IMANGULOVA Aleksandra 22.07.2007 RUS A 44.80 62 65 65 65

2  LODZINSKA Amelia Wiktoria 05.01.2008 POL A 44.20 65 68 71 71

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 44.20 70 72 76 76

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U 15 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LODZINSKA Amelia Wiktoria 05.01.2008 POL A 44.20 54 71 125

3  IMANGULOVA Aleksandra 22.07.2007 RUS A 44.80 54 65 119

4  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 44.60 51 64 115

5
 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 

Mira
01.01.2008 HUN A 44.90 49 63 112

6  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 BLR A 44.60 47 63 110

7  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA A 44.90 47 55 102

8  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH A 44.10 39 51 90

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U 15 TOTAL

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 44.20 58 76 134



4 468  GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra Mira 01.01.2008 HUN 120 44.90 47 49 49 49 60 63 66 63 112

2 40  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP 135 44.20 55 56 58 58 70 72 76 76 134

3 291  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR 120 44.60 51 51 53 51 62 64 66 64 115

5 563  MARINIUC Mariana 10.05.2007 MDA 110 44.90 40 44 47 47 50 55 55 55 102

1 13  LODZINSKA Amelia Wiktoria 05.01.2008 POL 125 44.20 50 52 54 54 65 68 71 71 125

8 913  IMANGULOVA Aleksandra 22.07.2007 RUS 120 44.80 52 54 57 54 62 65 65 65 119

7 770  KALACA Nejla 15.06.2006 BIH 90 44.10 37 39 41 39 47 51 51 51 90

6 610  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 BLR 121 44.60 47 51 51 47 55 60 63 63 110

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL - 19 - 28 August 2021

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik HELGENSSON - SWE

Arayik ALAVERDYAN - ARM

Zbigniew OSTROWSKI - POL

Center Referee:

Rico STOLZE - GERReferee:

Vladimir IUMASHEV - RUS

Res. Referee:

Veli HALUK EKIM - TUR

Kamila SIDOR -TOMASZEK - POL

Tech. Controller: Dominika MISTERSKA - ZASOWSKA - POL

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Triin PODERSO - EST

Timekeeper: Ivan LIUBIANETS - BLRViktor SLOBOD - UKR

Milan MIHAJLOVIC - SRB

Session no.: 08/20 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Trond KVILLHAUG - NOR

@Start:2



11  BOMBOVA Nina 23.09.2006 SVK A 46.64 40 42 44 44

10  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN A 46.58 44 46 48 46

9  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.00 46 50 53 50

8  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 47.90 48 50 52 52

7  SOKALSKA Valeriia 31.08.2006 UKR A 48.80 48 51 53 53

6  DE WISPELAERE Julie 19.05.2006 BEL A 48.58 49 52 54 54

5  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 48.80 57 59 60 59

4  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL A 48.62 60 60 60 60

3  MARYIA Haiduk 25.09.2006 BLR A 48.75 58 61 64 61

2  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.90 57 60 63 63

1  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.94 62 65 65 65

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U 15 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



11  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN A 46.58 50 53 53 50

10  BOMBOVA Nina 23.09.2006 SVK A 46.64 50 54 57 57

9  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.00 57 59 61 59

8  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 47.90 57 60 62 60

7  DE WISPELAERE Julie 19.05.2006 BEL A 48.58 60 63 65 63

6  SOKALSKA Valeriia 31.08.2006 UKR A 48.80 58 61 65 65

5  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.94 65 68 68 68

4  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 48.80 67 68 75 68

3  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL A 48.62 68 71 74 71

2  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.90 75 80 80 80

1  MARYIA Haiduk 25.09.2006 BLR A 48.75 78 83 85 85

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U 15 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.90 63 80 143

3  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.94 65 68 133

4  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL A 48.62 60 71 131

5  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 48.80 59 68 127

6  SOKALSKA Valeriia 31.08.2006 UKR A 48.80 53 65 118

7  DE WISPELAERE Julie 19.05.2006 BEL A 48.58 54 63 117

8  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 47.90 52 60 112

9  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN A 48.00 50 59 109

10  BOMBOVA Nina 23.09.2006 SVK A 46.64 44 57 101

11  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN A 46.58 46 50 96

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U 15 TOTAL

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

1  MARYIA Haiduk 25.09.2006 BLR A 48.75 61 85 146



4 368  DE WISPELAERE Julie 19.05.2006 BEL 120 48.58 49 52 54 54 60 63 65 63 117

2 341  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU 140 48.90 57 60 63 63 75 80 80 80 143

3 363  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN 110 47.90 48 50 52 52 57 60 62 60 112

5 400  MARYIA Haiduk 25.09.2006 BLR 146 48.75 58 61 64 61 78 83 85 85 146

1 126  SOKALSKA Valeriia 31.08.2006 UKR 121 48.80 48 51 53 53 58 61 65 65 118

11 850  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL 140 48.80 57 59 60 59 67 68 75 68 127

10 767  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA 138 48.94 62 65 65 65 65 68 68 68 133

9 762  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN 105 46.58 44 46 48 46 50 53 53 50 96

8 716  BOMBOVA Nina 23.09.2006 SVK 100 46.64 40 42 44 44 50 54 57 57 101

7 533  NOWAK Marika 16.08.2007 POL 140 48.62 60 60 60 60 68 71 74 71 131

6 416  POSTILA Saara 12.10.2006 FIN 112 48.00 46 50 53 50 57 59 61 59 109

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL - 19 - 28 August 2021

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik HELGENSSON - SWE

Arayik ALAVERDYAN - ARM

Zbigniew OSTROWSKI - POL

Center Referee:

Valeriya KASYANOVA - RUSReferee:

AllanTHURO HANSEN - DEN

Res. Referee:

Ceyhun DOGAN - TUR

Enisa MASIC - BIH

Tech. Controller: Dominika MISTERSKA - ZASOWSKA - POL

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Triin PODERSO - EST

Timekeeper: Ivan LIUBIANETS - BLRViktor SLOBOD - UKR

Milan MIHAJLOVIC - SRB

Session no.: 08/20 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Trond KVILLHAUG - NOR

@Start:3



4 690  ZELEM Tomasz 08.09.2005 POL 160 48.06 65 70 75 70 77 81 81 81 151

2 165  PROKOPEV Oleg 07.12.2005 RUS 185 48.72 83 85 85 83 96 96 101 101 184

3 672  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE 185 48.66 74 79 83 79 93 101 103 103 182

1 83  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO 180 48.84 79 82 84 84 94 99 102 102 186

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL - 19 - 28 August 2021

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Stefan SCHAFER - GER

Paula TRIPODI - ITA

Nedim MASIC - BIH

Center Referee:

Ina VERAMEICHYK - BLRReferee:

Raimo TURUNEN - FIN

Res. Referee:

Manfred HUBER - AUT

Marie - Helene BONNAMATR - FRA

Tech. Controller: Rosario MUNOZ VILLALON - ESP

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Giovanni PIRO - ITA

Timekeeper: Zdzislaw SYNOWIEC  - POLMarcel PENNET - FRA

Session no.: 08/20 15:15 Weigh-In:13:15

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Rafal BACHANSKI- POL

@Start:4



4  ZELEM Tomasz 08.09.2005 POL A 48.06 65 70 75 70

3  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE A 48.66 74 79 83 79

2  PROKOPEV Oleg 07.12.2005 RUS A 48.72 83 85 85 83

1  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO A 48.84 79 82 84 84

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YOUTH SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



4  ZELEM Tomasz 08.09.2005 POL A 48.06 77 81 81 81

3  PROKOPEV Oleg 07.12.2005 RUS A 48.72 96 96 101 101

2  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO A 48.84 94 99 102 102

1  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE A 48.66 93 101 103 103

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YOUTH C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PROKOPEV Oleg 07.12.2005 RUS A 48.72 83 101 184

3  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE A 48.66 79 103 182

4  ZELEM Tomasz 08.09.2005 POL A 48.06 70 81 151

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg YOUTH TOTAL

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

1  ODIKADZE Giga 20.02.2005 GEO A 48.84 84 102 186



8  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL A 48.70 57 57 60 57

7  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR A 48.66 60 60 65 60

6  DRAGNA Paride 03.01.2007 ITA A 48.98 62 64 66 66

5  CHEREPANOV Stanislav 21.04.2006 RUS A 48.56 70 73 73 73

4  BELIEV Buvaisar 24.08.2007 RUS A 48.54 70 73 73 73

3  ZARKOV Dzhan 05.05.2006 BUL A 48.50 72 74 74 74

2  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 48.48 73 75 77 75

1  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 48.74 70 74 76 76

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U 15 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



8  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL A 48.70 65 68 68 68

7  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR A 48.66 70 73 73 73

6  DRAGNA Paride 03.01.2007 ITA A 48.98 76 80 83 83

5  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 48.74 80 85 88 88

4  ZARKOV Dzhan 05.05.2006 BUL A 48.50 85 91 95 91

3  BELIEV Buvaisar 24.08.2007 RUS A 48.54 83 89 92 92

2  CHEREPANOV Stanislav 21.04.2006 RUS A 48.56 85 90 95 95

1  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 48.48 95 99 104 99

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U 15 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHEREPANOV Stanislav 21.04.2006 RUS A 48.56 73 95 168

3  ZARKOV Dzhan 05.05.2006 BUL A 48.50 74 91 165

4  BELIEV Buvaisar 24.08.2007 RUS A 48.54 73 92 165

5  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 48.74 76 88 164

6  DRAGNA Paride 03.01.2007 ITA A 48.98 66 83 149

7  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR A 48.66 60 73 133

8  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL A 48.70 57 68 125

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U 15 TOTAL

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL    19 - 28 August 2021

1  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 48.48 75 99 174



4 405  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL 125 48.70 57 57 60 57 65 68 68 68 125

2 264  NOVOSAD Mykhailo 19.11.2007 UKR 150 48.66 60 60 65 60 70 73 73 73 133

3 314  BELIEV Buvaisar 24.08.2007 RUS 165 48.54 70 73 73 73 83 89 92 92 165

5 525  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA 165 48.74 70 74 76 76 80 85 88 88 164

1 146  ZARKOV Dzhan 05.05.2006 BUL 175 48.50 72 74 74 74 85 91 95 91 165

8 987  CHEREPANOV Stanislav 21.04.2006 RUS 165 48.56 70 73 73 73 85 90 95 95 168

7 840  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR 180 48.48 73 75 77 75 95 99 104 99 174

6 765  DRAGNA Paride 03.01.2007 ITA 155 48.98 62 64 66 66 76 80 83 83 149

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U 15 49

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

Under 15 and Youth Championships

2021 European Weightlifting
Ciechanow - POL - 19 - 28 August 2021

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Stefan SCHAFER - GER

Paula TRIPODI - ITA

Nedim MASIC - BIH

Center Referee:

Vladimir IUMASHEV - RUSReferee:

Veli HALUK EKIM - TUR

Res. Referee:

Kamila SIDOR -TOMASZEK - POL

Rico STOLZE - GER

Tech. Controller: Rosario MUNOZ VILLALON - ESP

Competition Doctor:

Marshall: Triin PODERSO - EST

Timekeeper: Zdzislaw SYNOWIEC  - POLMarcel PENNET - FRA

Session no.: 08/20 17:30 Weigh-In:15:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Trond KVILLHAUG - NOR

@Start:5


